CHANCE"

12" 16K Guy Strain, Clevis / Thimble

+ 1 Roller

By Chance
Catalog # GS16012CT1

12" Fiberglass Guy Strain; 16,000 Ib Series; Clevis / Thimble + 1

Roller

General

Description - End Fitting
Material

Strength Rating - Ultimate
Tensile Strength

UPC

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Length

Length - Clevis Pin Center to
Clevis Bottom

Mounting Bolt Spacing
Weight

Logistics

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

Clevis - Thimble - 1 Roller
Fiberglass - Veiled Rod
16000 Ib

16000 Ib.
096359440529

0.625in
12in
1.38in

20 in
28 1b

720
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